ELKHART 2019 FALL TENNIS SCHEDULE

FALL SESSION 1- JUNIOR TENNIS SCHEDULE

Pee Wee Tennis (Ages 3 to 4)

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Friday

4:00pm-4:30pm

9

8/16-10/11

$63

$63

Level 1: 8 and Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Monday

4:30pm - 5:30pm

8

8/12-10/7

b144

Wednesday

4:30pm - 5:30pm

9

8/14-10/9

5162

Mon & Wed

4:30pm - 5:30pm

17

8/12-10/9

q
\
q
\

b266

Level 2: 13 and Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Tuesday

4:30pm - 6:00pm

9

8/13-10/8

$189

$225

Thursday

4:30pm - 6:00pm

9

8/15-10/10

$189

$225

Tues & Thurs

4:30pm - 6:00pm

18

8/13-10/10

$360

$440

Level 3: 18 and Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Monday

5:30pm - 7:30pm

8

8/12-10/7

$224

$256

Wednesday

5:30pm - 7:30pm

9

8/14-10/9

$252

$288

Mon & Wed

5:30pm - 7:30pm

17

8/12-10/9

$456

$532

FALL SESSION ADULT DROP IN DRILLS

Day

Time

Pro

Name

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Monday

9:00am - 10:30am

Ric

Masters

$18

$22

Tuesday

7:30pm - 9:00pm

Matt

Mixed

$21

$25

Wednesday

9:00am-11:00am

Devon

Women 3.0/3.5

$28

$32

Wednesday

7:30pm - 9:00pm

Matt

Men 3.5

$21

$25

Friday

9:00am - 11:00am

Ric

Women's 3.0/3.5

$28

$32

Friday

12:00pm - 1:00pm

Jason

Men 4.0

$14

$18

Saturday

8:00am - 9:30am

Todd

Adv Drill

$21

$25

USTA or Junior In house leagues

: inquire with Devon or Zach for more information.

For more information, email Devon Papa - devonp@eastlakeclubs.com
(Next Session begins October 14th, 2019)
No drills on Sept 2nd (labor day)




