ELKHART 2019 FALL TENNIS SCHEDULE

FALL SESSION 1 - JUNIOR TENNIS SCHEDULE

Pee Wee Tennis (Ages 3 to 4)

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Friday	4:00pm-4:30pm	9	8/16-10/11	\$63	\$63

Level 1: 8 and Under

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Monday	4:30pm - 5:30pm	8	8/12-10/7	\$112	\$144
Wednesday	4:30pm - 5:30pm	9	8/14-10/9	\$126	\$162
Mon & Wed	4:30pm - 5:30pm	17	8/12-10/9	\$228	\$266

Level 2: 13 and Under

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Tuesday	4:30pm - 6:00pm	9	8/13-10/8	\$189	\$225
Thursday	4:30pm - 6:00pm	9	8/15-10/10	\$189	\$225
Tues & Thurs	4:30pm - 6:00pm	18	8/13-10/10	\$360	\$440

Level 3: 18 and Under

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Monday	5:30pm - 7:30pm	8	8/12-10/7	\$224	\$256
Wednesday	5:30pm - 7:30pm	9	8/14-10/9	\$252	\$288
Mon & Wed	5:30pm - 7:30pm	17	8/12-10/9	\$456	\$532

FALL SESSION ADULT DROP IN DRILLS

Day	Time	Pro	Name	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Monday	9:00am - 10:30am	Ric	Masters	\$18	\$22
Tuesday	7:30pm - 9:00pm	Matt	Mixed	\$21	\$25
Wednesday	9:00am-11:00am	Devon	Women 3.0/3.5	\$28	\$32
Wednesday	7:30pm - 9:00pm	Matt	Men 3.5	\$21	\$25
Friday	9:00am - 11:00am	Ric	Women's 3.0/3.5	\$28	\$32
Friday	12:00pm - 1:00pm	Jason	Men 4.0	\$14	\$18
Saturday	8:00am - 9:30am	Todd	Adv Drill	\$21	\$25

USTA or Junior In house leagues: inquire with Devon or Zach for more information.

For more information, email Devon Papa - devonp@eastlakeclubs.com (Next Session begins October 14th, 2019) No drills on Sept 2nd (labor day)